
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
20 
68 
86 

777 
121 
666 

32 
241 
162 

73 
4 

26 
140 

52 
199 

80 
50 

927 
227 

37 
30 
43 
76 

418 

Name 
SANGUINETTI Luca 
BANDIERA Valter 
REBECCHI Sergio 
ANNIGONI Massimo 
GAROFALO Emanuel 
PREDIERI Andrea 
QUADRANTI Luca 
RADICCHI Enrico 
ANTOGNOLI Nicola 
DONA Marco 
FERRI Massimo 
CORTINOVIS Matteo 
GIRELLI Fabio 
PIACENTINI Michele 
TETI Federico 
BETTI Lorenzo 
CERRONE Andrea 
MANFREDI Daniele 
CHIAPPUCCI Jonathan 

MARAGLIANO Walter 
VENTURI Gabriele 
PEDRELLI Davide 
MAMETTI Andrea 
SCIASCIA Massimo 

Class 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 

V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 

Best Tm 
1:14.693 
1:14.852 
1:15.041 
1:15.876 
1:16.289 
1:16.402 
1:16.409 
1:16.534 
1:16.598 
1:17.095 
1:17.836 
1:17.866 
1:17.969 
1:18.217 
1:18.295 
1:18.307 
1:18.400 
1:18.686 
1:18.695 

Diff 

0.159 
0.348 
1.183 
1.596 
1.709 
1.716 
1.841 
1.905 
2.402 
3.143 
3.173 
3.276 
3.524 
3.602 
3.614 
3.707 
3.993 
4.002 

Gap 

0.159 
0.189 
0.835 
0.413 
0.113 
0.007 
0.125 
0.064 
0.497 
0.741 
0.030 
0.103 
0.248 
0.078 
0.012 
0.093 
0.286 
0.009 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 01/05/2025 17:43:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 01.05.2025 
VELOCI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (8 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

01/05/2025 17:20 


